
THEME OF THE WEEK MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY

BUGS, BUGS, BUGS!
3rd

10th

17th

4th

11th

18th

25th

5th

12th

19th

6th

13th

20th

27th

7th

14th

Dragon
flies POM POM

caterpillars

Flying ButterfliesFlying Butterflies
SPIDER
headbands

POCKET
Full of Bugs

Eric Carle
E X P L O R I N G

10 Little 
Rubber Ducks

The 
Mixed-up 
Chameleon Little Cloud

PANCAKES,

PANCAKES! the tiny 
seed
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TPC PRESCHOOL SUMMER JUNE CALENDAR

TPC Preschool 31802 Las Amigas Dr. Trabuco Canyon, CA 92679 LIC #314370535  Phone: 949-713-6989  Website: www.tpcpreschool.com

WATER DAYS EVERY

WATER DAYS! : REMEMBER TO BRING A SUIT & TOWEL

RUMBLERUMBLE
in thein the 

JUNGLEJUNGLE BINOCULARS
GO’IN ON A 

JUNGLE HUNT

GIRAFFE
PAINTING clothes pin

CROCODILES

HIPPO
in the 

WILD

ANIMAL PUPPETS

21st

a una sermana de  espanola una sermana de  espanol

24th

paper llamaspaper llamas
CactusCactus

PaintingPainting

26th

Maracas y Maracas y 
MusicaMusica

cooking cooking 
quesadillas quesadillas 
y comidasy comidas ToucansToucans

28th


